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 nom prénom équipe  
 CAO Yidie CHINA  
 CHU Jingwen CHINA  
 YU Jiaqi CHINA  
 ZHU Fei CHINA  
 GENEVOIS Berangere FRANCE  
 LUMINET Clarisse FRANCE  
 ROULIN Maeva FRANCE  
 THIBUS Ysora FRANCE  
 MERKL Roxanne GERMANY  
 SAUER Anne GERMANY  
 SCHULT Katharina GERMANY  
 BATINI Martina ITALY  
 CIPRIANI Valentina ITALY  
 DURANDO Benedetta ITALY  
 VOLPI Alice ITALY  
 AIZAWA Satsuki JAPAN  
 HAMADA Maho JAPAN  
 HIRAISHI Noriko JAPAN  
 MATSUMOTO Iyo JAPAN  
 CHO Ahro KOREA  
 HONG Seo In KOREA  
 JEON Hee Sook KOREA  
 KIM Mi Na KOREA  
 CHLEWINSKA Karolina POLAND  
 KRYCZALO Katarzyna POLAND  
 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POLAND  
 LYCZBINSKA Marta POLAND  
 BIRYUKOVA Julia RUSSIA  
 GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla RUSSIA  
 KOZYREVA Viktoria RUSSIA  
 RASHIDOVA Yulia RUSSIA  
 ANG Joan Liting SINGAPORE  
 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SINGAPORE  
 YONG Amanda Mei Hui SINGAPORE  
 LEVIN Eve USA  
 REESE Hayley USA  
 SINGH Ambika USA  
 WILLETTE Doris USA  
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 série nom prénom équipe  
 1 GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla RUSSIA  
 2 JEON Hee Sook KOREA  
 3 BIRYUKOVA Julia RUSSIA  
 3 KRYCZALO Katarzyna POLAND  
 5 KIM Mi Na KOREA  
 6 THIBUS Ysora FRANCE  
 7 BATINI Martina ITALY  
 8 VOLPI Alice ITALY  
 9 GENEVOIS Berangere FRANCE  
 10 SINGH Ambika USA  
 11 LYCZBINSKA Marta POLAND  
 12 CHLEWINSKA Karolina POLAND  
 13 DURANDO Benedetta ITALY  
 14 WILLETTE Doris USA  
 15 SAUER Anne GERMANY  
 16 ROULIN Maeva FRANCE  
 17 CIPRIANI Valentina ITALY  
 18 LEVIN Eve USA  
 19 SCHULT Katharina GERMANY  
 20 CHO Ahro KOREA  
 21 HONG Seo In KOREA  
 22 MATSUMOTO Iyo JAPAN  
 23 RASHIDOVA Yulia RUSSIA  
 25 LUMINET Clarisse FRANCE  
 27 KOZYREVA Viktoria RUSSIA  
 28 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POLAND  
 29 MERKL Roxanne GERMANY  
 32 AIZAWA Satsuki JAPAN  
 33 ANG Joan Liting SINGAPORE  
 34 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SINGAPORE  
 36 HIRAISHI Noriko JAPAN  
 37 REESE Hayley USA  
 39 CAO Yidie CHINA  
 40 YU Jiaqi CHINA  
 41 ZHU Fei CHINA  
 42 CHU Jingwen CHINA  
 44 YONG Amanda Mei Hui SINGAPORE  
 46 HAMADA Maho JAPAN  
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 nom no série  
 POLAND 26 (3 11 12)  
 RUSSIA 27 (1 3 23)  
 KOREA 27 (2 5 20)  
 ITALY 28 (7 8 13)  
 FRANCE 31 (6 9 16)  
 USA 42 (10 14 18)  
 GERMANY 63 (15 19 29)  
 JAPAN 90 (22 32 36)  
 SINGAPORE 111 (33 34 44)  
 CHINA 120 (39 40 41)  
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 1 POLAND

 16 ---

 9 SINGAPORE

 8 JAPAN    45/20
11:00  Yellow

 5 FRANCE

 12 ---

 13 ---

 4 ITALY

 3 KOREA

 14 ---

 11 ---

 6 USA

 7 GERMANY

 10 CHINA    45/24
11:00  Red

 15 ---

 2 RUSSIA

POLAND

JAPAN
   45/10

12:30  Yellow

FRANCE

ITALY
   45/44

12:30  Green

KOREA

USA
   45/31

12:30  Blue

GERMANY

RUSSIA
   45/24

12:30  Red

POLAND

FRANCE

   45/38

14:10  Green

KOREA

RUSSIA

   45/37

14:10  Blue

POLAND

RUSSIA

   45/32

19:30  Final

RUSSIA

FRANCE

KOREA    45/41
16:30  Final FRANCE
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 1 SINGAPORE

 4 ---

 3 ---

 2 CHINA

SINGAPORE

CHINA
   45/33

12:30  piste 9

CHINA

---

---
---
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 1 JAPAN

 4 ITALY    45/11
14:10  piste 9

 3 USA

 2 GERMANY    45/40
14:10  piste 10

ITALY

USA
   45/30

15:50  piste 9

ITALY

JAPAN

GERMANY    45/39
15:50  piste 10 JAPAN
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 rang nom    
 1 RUSSIA    
 2 POLAND    
 3 FRANCE    
 4 KOREA    
 5 ITALY    
 6 USA    
 7 JAPAN    
 8 GERMANY    
 9 CHINA    
 10 SINGAPORE    




